
S. NO                                TEXT BOOKS

1 My Best Friend

2 Ente Malayalam

3 Ente Kaiyyakasharam(H & C)

4 Manjadi Mala(H & C)

1 My Best Friend

2 Ente Malayalam

3 Manjadi Mala

4 Hindi Praveshika

1 Enlighten-Sem-I & Work Book(Orient Black)

2 Enlighten-Sem-II& Work Book

3 Malayala Padavali

4 Twinkle Art & Craft-1(Sree Gokulam)

5 Madhukiran-Hindi

6 Tharang-Hindi Cursive Writing

7 Rachana Chathuri

8 Strings(Arrow)

1 Enlighten-Sem-I & Work Book

2 Enlighten-Sem-II& Work Book

3 Malayala Padavali

4 Madhukiran-Hindi

5 Tharang-Hindi Cursive Writing

6 Rachana Chathuri

7 Strings

1 Enlighten-Sem-I & Work Book

2 Enlighten-Sem-II& Work Book

3 Malayala Padavali

4 Madhukiran-Hindi

5 Tharang-Hindi Cursive Writing

6 Rachana Chathuri

7 Strings

1 Enlighten-Sem-I & Work Book

2 Enlighten-Sem-II& Work Book

3 Malayala Padavali

4 Madhukiran-Hindi

5 Tharang-Hindi Cursive Writing(Sree Gokulam)

6 Rachana Chathuri(Sree Gokulam)

7 Strings

CLASS:IV

CLASS: LKG

CLASS:UKG

CLASS:I

CLASS:II

CLASS:III



1 Enlighten-Sem-I & Work Book

2 Enlighten-Sem-II& Work Book

3 Malayala Padavali

4 Madhukiran-Hindi

5 Tharang-Hindi Cursive Writing

6 Rachana Chathuri

7 Strings

1 Honey Suckle – English Text

2 A Pact With The Sun (English Suppli Reader)

3 English Grammar and Composition

4 Vasant Bhag 

5 Bal Ramkatha

6 Kerala Padavali

7 Adistana Padavali

8 New Mathematics

9 Science NCERT

10 Our Past - History

11 The Earth Our Habitate - Geography

12 Social And Political Life

13 Tools 16-MS Windows 10&MS Office 2016

14 Vyakaran Vatika

15 School Atlas(Collins)

1 Honeycomb – English Text

2 An Alien Hand (English Supplementary Reader)

3 English Grammar and Composition

4 Vasant Bhag 

5 Bal Mahabharat Katha

6 Kerala Padavali

7 Adistana Padavali

8 New Mathematics

9 Science NCERT

10 Our Past II - History

11 Our Environment - Geography

12 Social And Political Life II (Politics)

13 Tools 16-MS Windows 10&MS Office 2016

14 Vyakaran Vatika

1 Honey Dew- English Text

2 It So Happened ( English Suppli Reader )

3 English Grammar and Composition

4 Vasant Bhag 

5 Bharat Ki Khoj

CLASS:V

 CLASS : VI 

CLASS : VII

CLASS : VIII



6 Kerala Padavali

7 Adistana Padavali

8 New Mathematics

9 Science NCERT

10 Our Past III Part -I History

11 Social And Political Life (Politics)

12 Resources And Development (Geography)

13 Vyakaran Vatika

14 Tools 16-MS Windows 10&MS Office 2016

1 Beehive - Literature Reader

2 Moments - Supplementary Reader

3 Sparsh Bhag - 1

4 Sanchayan Bhag - 1

5 Kerala Padavali

6 Adisthana Padavali

7 Thejaswiyaya Vagmi

8 Mathematics

9 Mathematics Lab Manual

10 Science

11 Science Lab Manual

12 India And Contemporary World -I

13 Democratic Politics - I

14 Contemporary India -I

15 Economics

16 Disaster Management

1 First Flight

2 Foot Prints Without Feet

3 The Diary Of A Young Girl

4 Sparsh Bhag - 2

5 Sanchayan Bhag - 2

6 Kerala Padavali

7 Adisthana Padavali

8 Chattambi Swamigal

9 Mathematics

10 Mathematics Lab Manual

11 Science  NCERT

12 Science Lab Manual

13 India And Contemporary World -II

14 Democratic Politics - II

15 Contemporary India -II

16 Understanding Economic Development

1 Hornbill

2 Snapshot

CLASS:XI SCI

CLASS : IX

CLASS : X



3 Mathematics /IP Python

4 Biology/CS Python

5 Chemistry  Part - I

6 Chemistry  Part - II

7 Physics Part - I

8 Physics Part - II

9 Comprehensive Lab Manual-Physics

10 Comprehensive Lab Manual-Chemistry

11 Comprehensivec Lab Manual-Biology

12 Comprehensive Lab Manual- Mathematics

1 Hornbill

2 Snapshot

3 Micro Economics

4 Statistics For Economics

5 Business Studies

6 Financial Accountig Part-I

7 Financial Accountig Part-II

8 Maths/IP Python

9 Comprehensive Lab Manual- Maths

1 Flamingo

2 Vistas

3 Maths Part - I&II/IP (Python)

4 Biology/CS (Python)

5 Chemistry  Part - I

6 Chemistry  Part - II

7 Physics Part - I

8 Physics Part - II

9 Comprehensive Lab Manual-Physics

10 Comprehensive Lab Manual-Chemistry

11 Comprehensivec Lab Manual-Biology

12 Comprehensive Lab Manual- Mathematics

1 Flamingo

2 Vistas

3 Business Studies Part-I

4 Business Studies Part-II

5 Indian Economic Development

6 MacroEconomics

7 Non Profit Organisation- Part-I

8 Company Accounts&Analysis of Financial Satatements

9 Comprehensive Lab Manual- Mathematics

10 Maths Part-I & II/IP(Python)

CLASS:XI COM

CLASS:XII SCI

CLASS:XII COM


